

PACHET ALIMENTE

I.D.: 68578286

Data
publicarii 29.04.22

Coduri CPV 15897300-5

Pretul
estimativ: 1.124,70 RON - 1.124,70 RON

Descriere: 2500G MC AMESTEC SUPA _ 10 1 CARTON 14,10 LEI 140,98 LEI 9% 258633 1000G ARO AMESTEC MEXICAN _ 10 1 BUCATA 6,09 LEI 60,90 LEI 9% 340074 1KG SOLOM BRANZA GR. VACA 27% _ 7 1 GALEATA 21,68 LEI 151,76 LEI 9% 110476 900G ALBALACT SMANTANA 12% _ 3 1 BUCATA 10,73 LEI 32,20 LEI 9% 333624 185G BRANZA FAGARAS CVL _ 60 1 PAHAR PLASTIC4,66 LEI 279,60 LEI 9% 103560 CARTOFI ALBI 10KG 60+P MC _ 10 1 BUCATA 21,58 LEI 215,80 LEI 9% 103815 CEAPA GALBENA P - 9,97 1 KILOGRAM 1,95 LEI 19,44 LEI 9% 197028 500G BANEASA GRIS _ 1 10 IMPAC. INFOLIE4,18 LEI 41,84 LEI 9% 406602 1X30 METRO CHEF OUA M LA SOL _ 4 30 BUCATA 0,63 LEI 75,04 LEI 9% 375952 130G DANONE NATURAL 3.5% _ 120 1 BUCATA 0,89 LEI 107,14 LEI 9%